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Task Name Duration Start Finish % Work
Complete

Grant Award 0 days Thu 8/15/13 Thu 8/15/13 0%
Category a) Direct Project Administration 782 days Thu 8/15/13 Fri 8/12/16 0%

Task 1: Administration 782 days Thu 8/15/13 Fri 8/12/16 0%
Project Management Plan/Project Administration 782 days Thu 8/15/13 Fri 8/12/16 0%

Financing Plan 45 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 10/16/13 0%

Project Monitoring Plan 45 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 10/16/13 0%

Task 2: Labor Compliance Program 782 days Thu 8/15/13 Fri 8/12/16 0%

Task 3: Reporting 727 days Wed 10/30/13 Thu 8/11/16 0%
Quarterly Reports 653 days Wed 10/30/13 Sat 4/30/16 0%
Draft Final Report 45 days Fri 1/29/16 Thu 3/31/16 0%

Final Report 43 days Fri 4/1/16 Tue 5/31/16 0%

Post Performance Reports - Annual Reports Prior to
Project Completion

568 days Tue 6/10/14 Thu 8/11/16 0%

Category b) Land Purchase/Easement - NA Already Complete 0 days Thu 8/15/13 Thu 8/15/13 100%

Category c) Planning/Design/Engineering/ Environmental
Documentation

1523 days Wed 4/1/09 Fri 1/30/15 60%

Task 4: Assessment and Evaluation 1153 days Wed 4/1/09 Fri 8/30/13 81%
Storm Drain Master Plan, SW/GW Sections of GWMP, SMP,
Montini Open Space Preserve Plan

631 days Wed 4/1/09 Wed 8/31/11 90%

1st Street West Storm Drain Modification 413 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 8/31/11 100%

Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

283 days Wed 8/1/12 Fri 8/30/13 60%

Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 283 days Wed 8/1/12 Fri 8/30/13 60%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

283 days Wed 8/1/12 Fri 8/30/13 40%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 566 days Wed 9/1/10 Wed 10/31/12 100%

Task 5: Final Design 1300 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 1/23/15 38%
1st Street West Storm Drain Modification 413 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 8/31/11 100%

Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

364 days Tue 9/3/13 Fri 1/23/15 10%

Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 364 days Tue 9/3/13 Fri 1/23/15 10%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

313 days Tue 9/3/13 Thu 11/13/14 10%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 66 days Wed 10/3/12 Thu 1/31/13 100%

Task 6: Environmental Documentation - CEQA 1305 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 1/30/15 52%
1st Street West Storm Drain Modification 413 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 8/31/11 100%

Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

231 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 1/30/15 0%

Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 231 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 1/30/15 0%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

231 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 1/30/15 0%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 348 days Wed 9/1/10 Sat 12/31/11 100%

Task 7: Permitting 1305 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 1/30/15 52%
1st Street West Storm Drain Modification 413 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 8/31/11 100%

Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

231 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 1/30/15 0%
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Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 231 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 1/30/15 0%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

231 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 1/30/15 0%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 348 days Wed 9/1/10 Sat 12/31/11 100%

Category d) Construction/Implementation 1670 days? Mon 2/1/10 Fri 6/24/16 30%
Task 8: Construction Contracting - Bidding and Award 616 days? Fri 2/1/13 Fri 6/12/15 0%

Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

95 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 6/12/15 0%

Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 95 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 6/12/15 0%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

95 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 6/12/15 0%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 41 days? Fri 2/1/13 Fri 3/29/13 0%

Task 9: Construction 1670 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 6/24/16 38%
1st Street West Storm Drain Modification 413 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 8/31/11 100%

Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

130 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 12/11/15 0%

Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 75 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 9/25/15 0%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

270 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 6/24/16 0%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 197 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 12/31/13 0%

Category e) Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement -
Const.

1670 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 6/24/16 38%

Task 10: Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement -
Const.

1670 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 6/24/16 38%

1st Street West Storm Drain Modification 413 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 8/31/11 100%

Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

130 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 12/11/15 0%

Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 75 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 9/25/15 0%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

270 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 6/24/16 0%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 197 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 12/31/13 0%

Category f) Construction Administration 845 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 6/24/16 0%

 Task 11: Construction Administration 845 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 6/24/16 0%
Montini Open Space Preserve SW Detention/ GW Recharge
Basin

130 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 12/11/15 0%

Fryer Creek Culvert Replacement 75 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 9/25/15 0%

Habitat Restoration Montini Open Space Preserve and Fryer
Creek; Interpretative Signage

270 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 6/24/16 0%

Montini Open Space Preserve Trail System 197 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 12/31/13 0%
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